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CROP PROTECTION SALES r World Headquarters Ankeny, IA

t �Manufacturing Plant St. Joseph, MO

¢ Stephen Williams
Regional Manager
Chapel Hill, NC
919.270.8096 Direct
stephenw@albaughllc.com
Covers: South AL, GA, FL,  
SC, NC, VA, W. VA, PA, MD, DE, 
NJ, MI, NY, CT, RI, MA, NH, VT, ME

Henry Allen
Account Manager
Signal Mountain, TN
601.590.6188 Direct 
henry.allen@albaughllc.com

Rob Wier
Account Manager
Hernando, MS
901.326.9677 Direct 
rob.wier@albaughllc.com

¢ Andy Hampton
Regional Manager
Casa Grande, AZ
928.210.9603 Direct
andyh@albaughllc.com
Covers: WA, OR, CA, ID, MT, NV, 
UT, AZ, Northwest WY

¢ Brock Shelton
Sales Representative
Cheney, WA
509.990.3065 Direct
brocks@albaughllc.com
Covers: WA, North OR,  
North ID, MT

¢ Jordan Bickner
Sales Representative
Lemoore, CA
559.381.9008 Direct 
jordanbickner@albaughllc.com
Covers: South CA

¢ David Olson
Regional Manager
Stillwater, MN
701.730.0496 Direct 
david.olson@albaughllc.com
Covers: ND, SD, MN

¢ Drew Stevenson
Regional Manager
Oberlin, KS
785.405.0306 Direct
drews@albaughllc.com
Covers: KS, CO, NE,  
Southeast WY

¢ Jess Gillum
Regional Manager
College Station, TX
936.727.0059 Direct
jessg@albaughllc.com
Covers: NM, TX, OK

¢ Keith Miller
Regional Manager
Troy, IL
314.306.7444 Direct
keithm@albaughllc.com
Covers: IA, WI, IL, IN, OH

¢ Dean Ladner
Regional Manager
Cleveland, MS
662.719.4076 Direct
deanl@albaughllc.com
Covers: MO, TN, AR, KY, LA, MS, 
North AL

Corporate Contacts

Andy Bogue
Director of Sales
Madison, MS
601.624.9959 Direct
andyb@albaughllc.com

Jaime Yanes, Ph.D.
Manager, Technology &  
Field Development
Collierville, TN
901.355.4123 Direct
jaimey@albaughllc.com




